
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

No.

22
715

3
763

8
10

799
746

39
140
791
756

08
103

59
717

28
108
130
131
107
712

89
102

80
41

161
183
188
121

64
744

97
731

Name

Steve Paquette
Jack Zarowny
Michael McAleenan
Bryan Hellevang
Terry Overdiek
Mike Carrick
David Dalmonte
Garry Bone
Eric Krause
John Kendrew
Marc Ramsay
Chris Manuel
Tom Ehlen
Kim Fabbro
Jeff  Van Lierop
Adam Redavid
Brandy Willie
Dan Gavrila
Michael Olsen
Martin Berryman
Jim McAdie
Rich Fukui
Mike Blaszczak
Dan Rogers
Dave Karraker
Rob Johnston
Bob Mearns
Charles Hurley
Jason Vein
David Beagle
Rick Emerson
Zac Zawisza
Mark McClure
Owen Cousins

Nat/State

North Vancouver BC
North Vancouver BC
Tacoma WA
Maple Ridge BC
Surrey BC
Abbotsford BC
Vancouver BC
Vancouver BC
Woodinville WA
Victoria BC
Coquitlam BC
Abbotsford BC
Vancouver BC
New Westminster BC
Olympia WA
Burnaby BC
Olympia WA
Kirkland WA
Gig Harbor WA
Coquitlam BC
Burnaby BC
Port Moody BC
Mercer Island WA
Anchorage AK
Woodinville WA
Abbotsford BC
Woodinville WA
Monroe WA
Bellevue WA
Seattle WA
Bellevue WA
Kelowna BC
Sammamish WA
Vancouver BC

Class

SPM
SPO
SPM
SPO
SPU
SPU
SPM
SPU
SPM
SPM
SPM
SPO
SPM
SPM
PRO3
SPM
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
SPM
SPU
SPM
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
SPU
SPU

Make

Porsche GT3 Cup
Mazda rx7
BMW M3
Chevrolet Camaro
Mazda RX7
Mazda RX3
BMW 330i
Honda S2000
Porsche 968
Mazda RX7 Roadster
Mazda RX7
Chevrolet camaro
Porsche 996
Mazda RX-7
BMW 325i
Mazda RX7
BMW 325 IS
BMW 325is
BMW 325i
BMW 325i
BMW 325is
Honda Del Sol
BMW 325is
BMW 325i
BMW 325
BMW 325i
BMW 325i
BMW 325i
BMW 325i
BMW 325i Race Car
BMW 325is
BMW 3-Series
Caterham Super 7
Toyota MR2

License

ICSCC
CACC
ICSCC
CACC
ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC
CACC
ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC
CACC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC
CACC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
SCCA
ICSCC
CACC

Club

SCCBC
SCCBC
IRDC
SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
IRDC
VMSC
SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
IRDC
IRDC
SCCBC
IRDC

BMWCCA
SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
BMWCCA
IRDC
BMW
SCCBC
IRDC
BMWCCA
BMW
BMWCCA
IRDC

IRDC
SCCBC

Sponsor

Bullet Racing MB Euromotors
Bodo Motors
Wife, family, LGR, and Smith Alling Lane, Attorneys at law
kirmac,lordco,Mcdonalds realty,wurth,Castrol,mufflertech
Allan Autotech/Safelight Communications
Allan Autotech, Alternative Cartage
The BMW Store,  Rocky Elli . The Wife.
Puma / Livestock / G-shock / Brknhome
EKR
Precision Finish Drywall
Red Tail Racing, Staff  Auto, Krangle Auto
pax signs - cj auto - ok drywall abstract alloy
Bullet Racing
Canusa Equipment, Reed Manufacturing, Pennzoil
Grass Roots Racing/Highlander Motorsports/Country Green Turf
Krangle Auto, Staff's Auto
OSG Dozing, LLC
DNA Racing/Adare Motorsports
TC Motorsports/Spirit Halloween Superstores
BimmerWorld / DiffsOnline.com
CG Motorsports/Driver's Edge/Nixon Prosports
WCS Motorsports
ScrewyLizardRacing.com
Electric Power Systems, Inc./Specialty Engineering
Glacial Racing

Lovitt Motors
Grip Racing / TireShavingNW.com
Grip Racing / TireShavingNW.com
Group 2 Motorsports, Elephant Motorsports,
Move-Wire
TC Motorsports
MC Autobody

Best Tm

1:11.401
1:12.569
1:13.020
1:13.700
1:14.220
1:15.447
1:16.068
1:16.269
1:16.446
1:16.726
1:17.981
1:18.160
1:18.163
1:18.316
1:18.382
1:18.932
1:19.027
1:19.089
1:19.435
1:19.529
1:19.886
1:20.011
1:20.175
1:20.335
1:20.397
1:20.427
1:20.577
1:20.824
1:20.856
1:21.132
1:22.031
1:22.292

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

Car 3 - lost fast laptime - Sound Violation

Printed: 6/27/2010 9:47:31 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of BC

"Run For The Border" Weekend

Group 1

Group 1 Qualify Saturday

Qualifying started at 10:45:02

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

6/26/2010 10:35 AM

"Run For The Border" Weekend



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Not classified
DQ
DQ

No.

772
713

30
07

718
43

135
777
193
137

14
760

29
788

09
768
747
762
774
123
139
734

48
88

787
46

Name

Cindy Stevens
Amir Kani
Mark Higinbotham
Jeffrey Clark
Brett Van Blankers
Dave Dunning
Mike Tripp
John Gillespie
Chuck Rancatti
Michael Colangelo
Phil Rees
Norm Shaw
Frank DiMiceli
Tracey Hazard
Scott Faris
Tim Rosche
Giles Medlicott
Gayle Baird
Norm Berard
Linda Heinrich
Daniel Shrader
Richard Jacyna
Bambi Jilek
Jay Sweetman

Jennifer Bleza
Denny Sutich

Nat/State

Richmond BC
Abbotsford BC
Redmond WA
Puyallup WA
New Westminster BC
Portland OR
Forest Grove OR
Delta BC
Mukilteo WA
SeaTac WA
Portland OR
Burnaby BC
Renton WA
Surrey BC
Lake Oswego OR
Mission BC
Vancouver BC
Delta BC
Mission BC
North Plains OR
Vancouver WA
Penticton BC
Renton WA
Seattle WA

New Westminster BC
Sammamish WA

Class

HC4
HC4
SM
CSM
SM
CSM
SM
HC4
CSM
HC4
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
HC4
SM
HC4
HC4
FP
CR
SM
PRO7
CSM

SM
EP

Make

Honda CRX
Honda CRX
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Honda CRX
Mazda Miata
Honda CRX Si
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Honda CRX Si
Mazda Miata
Honda Civic
Honda CRX
Toyota Paseo
Volkswagen Rabbit
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX7
Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

License

CACC
CACC
ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC
ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC
ICSCC
CACC
ICSCC
CACC
CACC
CACC
CACC
ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC
ICSCC
ICSCC

CACC
ICSCC

Club

SCCBC
SCCBC
IRDC
IRDC
..
CSCC
CSCC
SCCBC
IRDC

CSCC
SCCBC
IRDC
SCCBC
CSCC
SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
CSCC
CSCC
SCCBC
IRDC
IRDC

SCCBC
IRDC

Sponsor

Proceram Dental Arts
Medical Dynamics
Jeff's Auto &amp; Friends

Advantage Collision Centers/St. John's Auto Center

West Coast Lighting Products

Burien Honda
Riverside Industrial Supply
Yemaya Olukun
TC Motorsports
TJ Mechanical services
Safaris Motorsports
Rosce Racing Engine Performance

St Johns Auto Center/Advantage Collision Center
St. Johns Auto Center

Custom Metal Craft - Port Coquitlam
Sutich Insurance

Best Tm

1:19.377
1:19.695
1:20.058
1:20.209
1:20.546
1:20.870
1:21.046
1:21.213
1:21.523
1:22.052
1:22.300
1:22.342
1:22.391
1:22.465
1:22.783
1:22.938
1:23.002
1:23.021
1:23.201
1:24.703
1:24.876
1:26.390
1:27.082
1:27.915

1:23.785

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

Cars 46 & 787 - DQ - Did not attend Drivers Meeting

Printed: 6/27/2010 9:49:33 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of BC

"Run For The Border" Weekend

Group 2

Group 2 Qualify Saturday

Qualifying started at 11:07:04

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

6/26/2010 10:55 AM

"Run For The Border" Weekend



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.

18
58
08
32

731
2

27
732

52

Name

Michael Lensen
Neil Shelton
James Hepburn
Larry Bangert
Bob Williams
J.C. Cuevas
Wes Tipton
Pam Williams
Bruce Boyd

Nat/State

Surrey BC
Portland OR
Vancouver BC
Issaquah WA
Delta BC
Redmond WA
Newcastle WA
Delta BC
Sammamish WA

Class

FC
CF
CF
CF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF

Make

Van Diemen FC RF98
Crossle 32
Crossle 35F
Crossle 35F
Ford Reynard 1600
Van Diemen RF88
Crossle 32F
Formula Ford Van Diemen
Tiga Formula Ford

License

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC
ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC
ICSCC

Club

SCCBC
CSCC
CSCC
IRDC
SCCBC
IRDC
IRDC
SCCBC
IRDC

Sponsor

ACIC/Advanced Spa Tech
Monte Shelton Jaguar

R and A Manufacturing
Family Affair Racing Team
Visual Media Group
Driving Trends Inc.
Family Affair Racing Team
Labels West

Best Tm

1:10.468
1:11.864
1:12.568
1:12.604
1:15.568
1:16.768
1:17.927
1:19.141
1:19.677

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/27/2010 9:50:54 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of BC

"Run For The Border" Weekend

Group 3

Group 3 Qualify Saturday

Qualifying started at 11:24:58

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

6/26/2010 11:20 AM

"Run For The Border" Weekend



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

No.

22
708
782

3
716
731
763
738
118

1
39

746
799
135

08
717

2
9

107
89

735
757
742
756
791

Name

Steve Paquette
Vic Harvey
Doug Yip
Michael McAleenan
Dennis Thoney
Gerald Paetz
Bryan Hellevang
Craig Johnson
Jeff  Remfert
Bud Reichard
Eric Krause
Garry Bone
Nickolas Viel
Scott Morton
Tom Ehlen
Adam Redavid
William Dallas
Steve Clinton
Jim McAdie
Mike Blaszczak
Paul Bunbury
Steve Moore
Colin Stenhouse
Chris Manuel
Marc Ramsay

Nat/State

North Vancouver BC
Abbotsford BC
North Vancouver BC
Tacoma WA
Richmond BC
Surrey BC
Maple Ridge BC
Delta BC
Vancouver BC
Seattle Wa
Woodinville WA
Vancouver BC
Vancouver BC
Lake Stevens WA
Vancouver BC
Burnaby BC
Portland OR
Kent WA
Burnaby BC
Mercer Island WA
Whistler BC
Delta BC
North Vancouver BC
Abbotsford BC
Coquitlam BC

Class

GT2
GT1
GT1
ST
GT2
GT1
GT1
GT2
GT3
GT2
ST
RS
RS
GT2
GT2
ITE
AS
ST
RS
RS
GT3
GT1
AS
ITE
RS

Make

Porsche GT3 Cup
Chevrolet LM Monte Carlo
Ford Mustang GT1
BMW M3
Nissan 350Z
Pontiac Gran Prix
Chevrolet Camaro
Datsun 240Z
Mazda RX3
Mazda Rx7
Porsche 968
Honda S2000
BMW 330i
Nissan 350Z
Porsche 996
Mazda RX7
Chevrolet Camaro
Subaru Impreza WRX STi
BMW 325is
BMW 325is
Honda Civic
Chevrolet Monte Carlo
Ford Mustang
Chevrolet camaro
Mazda RX7

License

ICSCC
CACC
CACC
ICSCC
SCCA
ASN/FIA
CACC
CACC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC
CACC
ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC
ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC
ICSCC
CACC
CACC
CACC
CACC
CACC

Club

SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
IRDC
SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC

IRDC
SCCBC
SCCBC
IRDC
SCCBC
SCCBC
CSCC
IRDC
SCCBC
BMWCCA
SCCBC
CACC
UBCSCC
SCCBC
SCCBC

Sponsor

Bullet Racing MB Euromotors
West Rockies Services
Engines of  Interest
Wife, family, LGR, and Smith Alling Lane, Attorneys at law
Diamond Stone Lodges

kirmac,lordco,Mcdonalds realty,wurth,Castrol,mufflertech
CECO Wheels, Kal Tire, Tommy Strodl
Allan Autotech/Alternative Cartage
AES Inc/Staff  Auto
EKR
Puma / Livestock / G-shock / Brknhome
The BMW Store
Felton's Nissan Bowman-Morton Mfg
Bullet Racing
Krangle Auto, Staff's Auto
East Portland Autobody,Baxter,Auto Parts,Gary's Auto Repair
My wife/Wheeldude.com/Trackaroo.com/Pat's Autosport/Cobb Tu
CG Motorsports/Driver's Edge/Nixon Prosports
ScrewyLizardRacing.com

Pilsner
Stenhouse Racing
pax signs - cj auto - ok drywall abstract alloy
Red Tail Racing, Staff  Auto, Krangle Auto

Best Tm

1:11.272
1:12.796
1:13.092
1:13.197
1:13.305
1:13.596
1:13.667
1:13.746
1:14.091
1:14.370
1:16.511
1:16.548
1:17.226
1:17.687
1:17.862
1:18.349
1:18.678
1:19.413
1:19.920
1:20.645
1:22.832
1:24.783
1:25.714

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/27/2010 9:51:27 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of BC

"Run For The Border" Weekend

Group 4

Group 4 Qualify Saturday

Qualifying started at 11:43:59

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

6/26/2010 11:40 AM

"Run For The Border" Weekend



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

No.

737
36

707
103

59
712
108
121

99
28

713
112
131
130
102
183
161
188

07
41

777
744
137
768
762
787

88
48

449
788
329
731

Name

Andrei Kisel
Dane Babkirk
Jordan Isaak
Kim Fabbro
Jeff  Van Lierop
Adam Ingram
Dan Gavrila
David Beagle
Karen Stimson
Brandy Willie
Amir Kani
WC Storms
Martin Berryman
Michael Olsen
Dan Rogers
Charles Hurley
Bob Mearns
Jason Vein
Jeffrey Clark
Rob Johnston
John Gillespie
Zac Zawisza
Michael Colangelo
Bob Yeager
Gayle Baird
Jennifer Bleza
Jay Sweetman
Bambi Jilek
Daniel Morrison
Chris McIntire
Mark Finniss
Rob Gilchrist

Nat/State

North Vancouver BC
Spokane WA
Coquitlam BC
New Westminster BC
Olympia WA
Vancouver BC
Kirkland WA
Seattle WA
Battle Ground WA
Olympia WA
Abbotsford BC
Maple Ridge BC
Coquitlam BC
Gig Harbor WA
Anchorage AK
Monroe WA
Woodinville WA
Bellevue WA
Puyallup WA
Abbotsford BC
Delta BC
Kelowna BC
SeaTac WA
West Vancouver BC
Delta BC
New Westminster BC
Seattle WA
Renton WA
Snohomish WA
Burnaby BC
Quesnel BC
Abbotsford BC

Class

GTL
EIP
ITS
EIP
EIP
ITA
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
ITA
ITS
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
ITA
EIP
ITA
EIP
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FIP
ITA
HIP
FIP

Make

Honda Civic
Porsche 944 na
Acura Integra GS-R
Mazda RX-7
BMW 325i
Honda CRX
BMW 325is
BMW 325i Race Car
Mazda Rx7
BMW 325 IS
Honda CRX
Honda Del-Sol
BMW 325i
BMW 325i
BMW 325i
BMW 325i
BMW 325i
BMW 325i
Mazda Miata
BMW 325i
Honda CRX
BMW 3-Series
Honda CRX Si
Honda CRX si
Honda Civic
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX7
Ford Capri
Mazda RX7
Datsun PL510
Toyota MR2

License

CACC
ICSCC
CACC
ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC
SCCA
ICSCC
SCCA
CACC
CACC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC
ICSCC
CACC

Club

SCCBC
NWMS
SCCBC
IRDC
IRDC
SCCBC

BMWCCA - I
CSCC
IRDC
SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
BMWCCA
IRDC
BMWCCA
IRDC
BMW
IRDC
SCCBC
SCCBC

SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
IRDC
IRDC
IRDC
SCCBC

Sponsor

www.VancouverLaptop.com

A&amp;L Auto Sales
Canusa Equipment, Reed Manufacturing, Pennzoil
Grass Roots Racing/Highlander Motorsports/Country Green Turf
Storms Racing
DNA Racing/Adare Motorsports
Group 2 Motorsports, Elephant Motorsports,
God
OSG Dozing, LLC
Proceram Dental Arts

BimmerWorld / DiffsOnline.com
TC Motorsports/Spirit Halloween Superstores
Electric Power Systems, Inc./Specialty Engineering
Grip Racing / TireShavingNW.com
Lovitt Motors
Grip Racing / TireShavingNW.com
Jeff's Auto &amp; Friends

West Coast Lighting Products
TC Motorsports
Burien Honda
Yeager &amp; Company Law Corp.

Custom Metal Craft - Port Coquitlam

Best Tm

1:17.924
1:18.481
1:18.694
1:18.763
1:18.844
1:19.169
1:19.294
1:19.368
1:19.390
1:19.657
1:19.662
1:19.682
1:19.744
1:19.757
1:20.288
1:20.491
1:20.614
1:20.640
1:20.652
1:20.912
1:20.996
1:21.441
1:22.101
1:23.362
1:23.826
1:24.261
1:27.431
1:27.974
1:28.757
1:30.195
1:32.169

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/27/2010 9:52:01 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of BC

"Run For The Border" Weekend

Group 5

Group 5 Qualify Saturday

Qualifying started at 12:07:05

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

6/26/2010 12:00 PM

"Run For The Border" Weekend



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.

718
43
76
8

766
19
88
54
71

Name

Ray Stec
Dave Bennitt
Al Carton
Lee Fjellanger
Paul Higgins
Al Ores
Steven Young
Paul Whitworth
Ken Butler

Nat/State

Pitt Meadows BC
Woodinville WA
Snohomish WA
Bothell WA
Abbotsford BC
Burnaby BC
Lopez Island WA
Victoria BC
Sooke BC

Class

S2
FSR
FSR
FSR
FV
FV
FV
FV
VFV

Make

Royale RP37
AMAC Amac 7
Cheetah SR1
Diasio 962
Campbell FV
Caldwell FV D13
Mysterian FV
Caldwell D-13
Performance-fabricat FV

License

CACC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC

Club

SCCBC
IRDC
IRDC
IRDC
SCCBC
CACC
SCCBC
VMSC
VMSC

Sponsor

RSRacing
DMS Motorsports
Carben Racing
Social Security at Play
Family Affair Racing Team
Bert's Automotive &amp; IWE RearEnds Only
Oakley
Ellice Automotive
Ellice Automotive

Best Tm

1:11.948
1:13.452
1:17.177
1:19.698
1:22.629
1:22.772
1:25.163
1:25.712
1:36.574

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/27/2010 9:52:17 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of BC

"Run For The Border" Weekend

Group 6

Group 6 Qualify Saturday

Qualifying started at 13:15:06

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

6/26/2010 01:15 PM

"Run For The Border" Weekend



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.

718
714
725
775
753
472
717
329
701
340

Name

Paul Gagnon
Rene Melten
Mike Potgieter
James Armstrong
Sergio Palitti
Anthony Nadalin
John Reznik
Mark Finniss
Jason Stennes
Dave Klein

Nat/State

Langley BC
Langley BC
Surrey BC
Mission BC
Surrey BC
Kirkland WA
Vernon BC
Quesnel BC
Surrey BC
Bellingham WA

Class

NCW
NCW
NCW
NCW
NCW
NCW
NCW
NCW
NCW
NCW

Make

Pontiac Trans Am
Pontiac TRANS-AM
Chevrolet Camaro
Ford Escort
Honda civic
Factory Five Racing Challenge
Volkswagen Scirocco
Datsun PL510
Datsun 510
Datsun roadster

License

CACC
CACC
CACC
CACC
CACC
ICSCC
CACC
ICSCC
SCCA
ICSCC

Club

SCCBC
CACC
SCCBC
SCCBC
SCCBC
IRDC
CACC

sccbc
IRDC

Sponsor

Apple Autoglass Abbotsford

Mission Contracting

me

westcoasthotrods

Best Tm

1:21.270
1:21.280
1:23.191
1:24.101
1:24.700
1:25.819
1:27.087
1:30.291
1:31.831
1:33.034

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/27/2010 9:53:12 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of BC

"Run For The Border" Weekend

Group 7

Group 7 Qualify Saturday

Qualifying started at 13:35:16

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

6/26/2010 01:35 PM

"Run For The Border" Weekend


